               NOVA TESTINGS PTE LTD
               Innovative Measurement Electronics
NOVA
o
A
fa
T
c

      Clock & calendar memory         Peak hold
      1b/kg switching                           Counting
Ordering Information
 Model Description Part Number
PT200R Digital Indicator Basic Panel Mount EP200RI0000XXX
PT200R Digital Indicator Basic Desk Mount EP200RI0010XXX
PT200R Digital Indicator Basic Desk Mount & Power Pack EP200RI0020XXX
PT200M Digital Indicator Multifunction Panel Mount EP200MI0000XXX
PT200M Digital Indicator Multifunction Desk Mount EP200M I001 0XXX
PT200M Digital Indicator Multifunction Desk Mount & Power Pack EP200MI0020XXX
PT200R/PT200M Wall Bracket Fits to Desk Mount EP200XWALLBRACK
PT200P Digital Indicator Stainless Steel, 12V DC EP200PI0000XXX
PT200P Digital Indicator Stainless Steel, AC Power EP200PI0020XXX
opto-LINK Data Coupling Cable EP200XOPTOLINK
AD V AN C E D  FE ATURES
opto-LINK
Opto-Isolated
Data